
2013 JV Baseball Schedule

# Day Date Opponent Location Time

1&2 Saturday 23-Feb San Gorgonia (2) San Gorgonia 10&1pm

3 Wednesday 27-Mar Dominquez Dominquez 3:15

4 Friday 1-Mar Temple City La Cienega Pk 3:15

5 Saturday 2-Mar Pasadena Pasadena 11am

6 Wednesday 6-Mar Monrovia Monrovia 3:15

7 Friday 8-Mar La Salle La Cienega Pk 3:15

8 Saturday 9-Mar Westchester Westchester 2:30

9 Tuesday 12-Mar Peninsula Peninsula 3:15

10 Wednesday 27-Mar El Segundo El Segundo 3:15

11 Tuesday 9-Apr Culver City La Cienega Pk 3:15

12 Thursday 11-Apr Culver City Culver City 3:15

13 Tuesday 16-Apr Morningside Morningside 3:15

14 Thursday 18-Apr Morningside La Cienega Pk 3:15

15 Friday 19-Apr Firebaugh Firebaugh 3:15

16 Tuesday 23-Apr Hawthorne La Cienega Pk 3:15

17 Thursday 25-Apr Hawthorne Hawthorne 3:15

18 Tuesday 30-Apr Santa Monica Santa Monica 3:15

19 Thursday 2-May Santa Monica La Cienega Pk 3:15

20 Tuesday 7-May Inglewood Inglewood 3:15

21 Thursday 9-May Inglewood La Cienega Pk 3:15


